
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:15 19:00:11 2019.02.07 RTL KLUB 890 929 10 23,9
2 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:50 20:33:34 2019.02.07 RTL KLUB 888 517 10 19,8
3 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:44 19:31:20 2019.02.07 RTL KLUB 865 443 9,7 20,9
4 TENYEK 18:00:07 18:54:46 2019.02.07 TV2 821 457 9,2 22,2
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:35:33 21:13:44 2019.02.08 RTL KLUB 744 016 8,3 16,9
6 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:11:03 21:25:46 2019.02.05 TV2 689 213 7,7 15,6
7 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:13 19:53:07 2019.02.09 RTL KLUB 593 573 6,7 14,1
8 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:57:36 21:04:29 2019.02.09 RTL KLUB 584 019 6,6 13,1
9 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:16:31 22:27:21 2019.02.07 RTL KLUB 524 519 5,9 14,4

10 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:47:59 17:51:10 2019.02.05 TV2 484 281 5,4 16,5
11 AMERIKAI TAXI /AM. - FR. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:56:24 20:52:30 2019.02.10 TV2 433 128 4,9 9,8
12 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 16:51:43 17:50:28 2019.02.10 TV2 420 546 4,7 11,7
13 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:32:45 22:47:21 2019.02.05 TV2 383 758 4,3 11,7
14 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:35:46 19:25:41 2019.02.09 DUNA TV 376 147 4,2 9,3
15 A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI 2. - HOLTAK KINCSE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:59:00 22:04:08 2019.02.10 RTL KLUB 376 139 4,2 8,8
16 MARIMAR /ARGENTIN SOROZAT/ 15:42:55 16:40:11 2019.02.05 TV2 347 398 3,9 15,8
17 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:42:35 23:08:03 2019.02.05 RTL KLUB 341 630 3,8 13,8
18 EVAN A MINDEN6O /AM. VIGJ./ 18:58:05 20:52:16 2019.02.09 TV2 341 257 3,8 7,9
19 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:18 17:52:23 2019.02.09 DUNA TV 328 691 3,7 9,9
20 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 14:42:14 15:39:25 2019.02.04 TV2 323 582 3,6 17,7
21 A DAL 2019 /EUROVIZIOS DALVALASZTO SHOW/ 19:30:13 21:34:19 2019.02.09 DUNA TV 303 873 3,4 7
22 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - OTP BANK LIGA 19:24:50 21:24:20 2019.02.09 M4 Sport 291 512 3,3 6,7
23 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:48:31 17:48:37 2019.02.08 RTL KLUB 291 098 3,3 10,1
24 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:38:27 19:26:07 2019.02.08 DUNA TV 279 505 3,1 7,3
25 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:49 20:17:12 2019.02.10 ATV 278 857 3,1 6,3
26 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:24:05 21:43:16 2019.02.10 ATV 275 141 3,1 6,5
27 LUXOR SORSOLAS 18:37:21 18:50:57 2019.02.09 DUNA TV 267 683 3 6,8
28 XXI. SZAZAD 23:08:04 23:33:27 2019.02.05 RTL KLUB 252 672 2,8 12,5
29 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:00:00 13:03:06 2019.02.06 Super TV2 249 028 2,8 17,4
30 PARATLAN PAROS /AM. FILMSOROZAT/ 22:33:56 23:33:57 2019.02.07 RTL KLUB 247 338 2,8 11

WEEK 6 (4 Feb -10 Feb 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:50 20:33:34 2019.02.07 RTL KLUB 511 387 9,8 22,6
2 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:29 19:31:03 2019.02.04 RTL KLUB 455 867 8,8 21,8
3 HIRADO 18:00:15 19:00:11 2019.02.07 RTL KLUB 424 632 8,2 24,8
4 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:35:33 21:13:44 2019.02.08 RTL KLUB 343 535 6,6 15,8
5 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:57:36 21:04:29 2019.02.09 RTL KLUB 307 222 5,9 13,5
6 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:10:05 21:24:47 2019.02.07 TV2 306 593 5,9 13,9
7 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:13 19:53:07 2019.02.09 RTL KLUB 302 801 5,8 14,4
8 A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI 2. - HOLTAK KINCSE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:59:00 22:04:08 2019.02.10 RTL KLUB 285 248 5,5 12,5
9 TENYEK 18:00:07 18:54:46 2019.02.07 TV2 281 148 5,4 16,6

10 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:16:31 22:27:21 2019.02.07 RTL KLUB 268 231 5,2 13,6
11 AMERIKAI TAXI /AM. - FR. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:56:24 20:52:30 2019.02.10 TV2 209 457 4,0 9,1
12 EVAN A MINDEN6O /AM. VIGJ./ 18:58:05 20:52:16 2019.02.09 TV2 190 283 3,7 8,7
13 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:42:35 23:08:03 2019.02.05 RTL KLUB 173 813 3,3 12,4
14 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:32:45 22:47:21 2019.02.05 TV2 159 291 3,1 9,1
15 HEGYI DOKTOR - UJRA RENDEL /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 16:51:43 17:50:28 2019.02.10 TV2 158 754 3,1 9,1
16 DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:29:09 23:30:04 2019.02.04 RTL KLUB 158 747 3,1 11,3
17 XXI. SZAZAD 23:08:04 23:33:27 2019.02.05 RTL KLUB 146 644 2,8 12,3
18 BAD BOYS - MIRE JOK A ROSSZFIUK /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 20:59:44 23:37:38 2019.02.09 TV2 146 561 2,8 7,9
19 PARATLAN PAROS /AM. FILMSOROZAT/ 22:33:56 23:33:57 2019.02.07 RTL KLUB 138 443 2,7 10,6
20 TITANOK HARCA /ANGOL-AM. KALANDFILM/ 21:11:04 23:14:44 2019.02.09 RTL KLUB 137 331 2,6 7,2
21 47 RONIN /AM. FANTASZTIKUS KALANDFILM/ 20:59:51 23:18:50 2019.02.10 MOZI+ 136 831 2,6 7,1
22 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - OTP BANK LIGA 19:24:50 21:24:20 2019.02.09 M4 Sport 130 561 2,5 5,8
23 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:35:46 19:25:41 2019.02.09 DUNA TV 129 192 2,5 6,5
24 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:47:59 17:51:10 2019.02.05 TV2 128 281 2,5 10,1
25 JEGVARAZS /AMERIKAI ANIMACIOS FILM/ 20:50:29 22:39:20 2019.02.09 COOL 126 487 2,4 6,1
26 JOHN WICK /AM. AKCIOTHRILLER/ 21:00:40 22:52:07 2019.02.07 FILM+ 126 206 2,4 6,6
27 HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 22:32:00 23:33:44 2019.02.06 RTL KLUB 125 256 2,4 9,8
28 TOK ALSO 2. - EUROPAI TURNE /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:00:24 22:44:36 2019.02.10 TV2 124 618 2,4 6,0
29 A MACSKANO /AM. KALANDFILM/ 21:00:23 22:54:08 2019.02.08 FILM+ 124 074 2,4 6,5
30 VALO VILAG 21:00:08 22:54:01 2019.02.10 RTL II 121 423 2,3 5,9

18-59 N= 5 195 516
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 6 (4 Feb -10 Feb 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 195 516

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.02.04 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:55:04 764 460 8,6 20 254 484 4,9 14,4
2019.02.04 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:09:15 21:14:05 613 936 6,9 13,8 305 697 5,9 13,7
2019.02.04 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:20:42 22:36:33 341 455 3,8 9,9 156 235 3 8,4
2019.02.04 TV2 KUNG FU YOGA /KINAI AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 22:37:24 0:47:54 73 883 0,8 4,1 45 201 0,9 4,2
2019.02.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 19:00:03 877 017 9,8 22,9 379 316 7,3 21,3
2019.02.04 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:29 19:31:03 855 936 9,6 20 455 867 8,8 21,8
2019.02.04 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:31 20:33:34 866 437 9,7 19,3 473 446 9,1 21
2019.02.04 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:39:11 21:11:06 685 358 7,7 15,4 291 903 5,6 12,8
2019.02.04 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:15:44 22:22:35 452 679 5,1 12,6 214 610 4,1 11,1
2019.02.04 RTL KLUB DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:29:09 23:30:04 231 338 2,6 9,6 158 747 3,1 11,3
2019.02.05 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:08 18:55:12 819 981 9,2 21,9 267 061 5,1 15,4
2019.02.05 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:11:03 21:25:46 689 213 7,7 15,6 305 960 5,9 14,1
2019.02.05 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:32:45 22:47:21 383 758 4,3 11,7 159 291 3,1 9,1
2019.02.05 TV2 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:55:23 0:34:14 144 439 1,6 8,6 66 555 1,3 6,6
2019.02.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 19:00:41 852 796 9,6 22,6 381 606 7,3 21,8
2019.02.05 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:34 19:31:26 810 615 9,1 19,5 430 044 8,3 21,5
2019.02.05 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:54 20:35:52 849 211 9,5 18,9 470 064 9 21,3
2019.02.05 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:36:21 21:14:30 739 833 8,3 16,5 341 324 6,6 15,3
2019.02.05 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:21:17 22:34:10 492 975 5,5 14,1 249 683 4,8 13,6
2019.02.05 RTL KLUB HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:42:35 23:08:03 341 630 3,8 13,8 173 813 3,3 12,4
2019.02.06 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:55:08 742 939 8,3 21 220 220 4,2 13,7
2019.02.06 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:10:33 21:15:30 630 168 7,1 14,7 280 700 5,4 13,2
2019.02.06 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:22:52 22:37:07 350 855 3,9 10,3 147 520 2,8 8,2
2019.02.06 TV2 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:37:13 0:17:41 132 015 1,5 6,9 65 230 1,3 6
2019.02.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:21 19:00:03 801 819 9 22,6 359 696 6,9 22,3
2019.02.06 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:38 19:31:33 788 100 8,8 19,7 390 207 7,5 20,8
2019.02.06 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:36:02 20:35:53 860 865 9,7 19,7 491 192 9,4 22,8
2019.02.06 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:36:22 21:13:14 710 516 8 16,3 316 778 6,1 14,3
2019.02.06 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:17:54 22:25:25 443 123 5 12,5 215 560 4,1 11,6
2019.02.06 RTL KLUB HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 22:32:00 23:33:44 242 031 2,7 10,5 125 256 2,4 9,8
2019.02.07 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:07 18:54:46 821 457 9,2 22,2 281 148 5,4 16,6
2019.02.07 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:10:05 21:24:47 657 076 7,4 15 306 593 5,9 13,9
2019.02.07 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:31:47 22:45:27 336 389 3,8 10 128 235 2,5 6,9
2019.02.07 TV2 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:54:52 0:33:39 116 217 1,3 7,1 56 141 1,1 5,8
2019.02.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 19:00:11 890 929 10 23,9 424 632 8,2 24,8
2019.02.07 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:44 19:31:20 865 443 9,7 20,9 454 704 8,7 22,9
2019.02.07 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:50 20:33:34 888 517 10 19,8 511 387 9,8 22,6
2019.02.07 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:34:03 21:12:10 715 473 8 16,1 335 683 6,5 14,8
2019.02.07 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:16:31 22:27:21 524 519 5,9 14,4 268 231 5,2 13,6
2019.02.07 RTL KLUB PARATLAN PAROS /AM. FILMSOROZAT/ 22:33:56 23:33:57 247 338 2,8 11 138 443 2,7 10,6
2019.02.08 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:07 18:55:03 730 760 8,2 20,5 240 347 4,6 15
2019.02.08 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:11:02 21:21:17 615 063 6,9 14,3 306 548 5,9 14,6
2019.02.08 TV2 LEGYEN ON IS MILLIOMOS! /VETELKEDO GUNDEL TAKACS GABORRAL/ 21:29:30 22:43:03 313 315 3,5 9 125 595 2,4 6,7
2019.02.08 TV2 UTESALLO /AMERIKAI FILMDRAMA/ 22:43:54 0:52:00 99 263 1,1 5,2 52 888 1 4,6
2019.02.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 19:00:51 833 419 9,4 23,2 379 534 7,3 23,6
2019.02.08 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:06:24 19:32:03 859 788 9,6 21,6 439 443 8,5 23,4
2019.02.08 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:36:34 20:35:04 880 454 9,9 20,2 487 818 9,4 23,1
2019.02.08 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:35:33 21:13:44 744 016 8,3 16,9 343 535 6,6 15,8
2019.02.08 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:18:04 22:25:58 487 079 5,5 13,2 245 618 4,7 12,7
2019.02.08 RTL KLUB CON AIR - A FEGYENCJARAT /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:32:34 0:51:08 178 901 2 9 105 665 2 8,9
2019.02.09 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:03 18:46:56 667 448 7,5 17,7 210 699 4,1 11,5
2019.02.09 TV2 EVAN A MINDEN6O /AM. VIGJ./ 18:58:05 20:52:16 341 257 3,8 7,9 190 283 3,7 8,7
2019.02.09 TV2 BAD BOYS - MIRE JOK A ROSSZFIUK /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 20:59:44 23:37:38 215 726 2,4 6,5 146 561 2,8 7,9
2019.02.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:20 18:52:14 737 722 8,3 19,4 342 415 6,6 18,6
2019.02.09 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:13 19:53:07 593 573 6,7 14,1 302 801 5,8 14,4
2019.02.09 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:57:36 21:04:29 584 019 6,6 13,1 307 222 5,9 13,5
2019.02.09 RTL KLUB TITANOK HARCA /ANGOL-AM. KALANDFILM/ 21:11:04 23:14:44 200 839 2,3 5,9 137 331 2,6 7,2
2019.02.10 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:07 18:46:51 775 315 8,7 18,6 272 719 5,2 13,3
2019.02.10 TV2 AMERIKAI TAXI /AM. - FR. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 18:56:24 20:52:30 433 128 4,9 9,8 209 457 4 9,1
2019.02.10 TV2 TOK ALSO 2. - EUROPAI TURNE /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:00:24 22:44:36 193 290 2,2 5,3 124 618 2,4 6
2019.02.10 TV2 STREET FIGHTER - HARC A VEGSOKIG /AM.-JAPAN AKCIOFILM/ 22:51:30 0:51:03 66 232 0,7 4,2 46 454 0,9 4,9
2019.02.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:20 18:52:29 831 645 9,3 19,9 405 502 7,8 19,7
2019.02.10 RTL KLUB A KARIB-TENGER KALOZAI 2. - HOLTAK KINCSE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:59:00 22:04:08 376 139 4,2 8,8 285 248 5,5 12,5
2019.02.10 RTL KLUB AMERIKAI BERGYILKOS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:11:45 0:21:02 122 567 1,4 5,8 80 836 1,6 6,4

WEEK 6 (4 Feb -10 Feb 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.04 0,7 2,4 2,3 3,6 11,7 11,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.05 0,6 2,6 2,3 3,1 13,2 11,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.06 0,7 2,4 2,2 3,5 12,5 11,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.07 0,6 2,5 2,3 3,2 12,8 11,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.08 0,7 2,4 2,3 3,7 11,9 11,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.09 1,1 1,6 1,7 5,1 7,2 7,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.10 0,9 1,8 1,6 3,7 7,5 6,7 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,8 2,2 2,1 3,7 10,8 10,1 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.04 1,5 5,8 7,5 3,4 13,3 17,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.05 1,3 6,8 7,8 2,9 15,5 17,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.06 1,2 6,0 7,3 2,7 14,2 17,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.07 1,2 6,4 7,9 2,8 14,7 18,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.08 1,6 5,9 7,6 3,7 13,7 17,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.09 2,6 3,8 5,3 6,0 8,7 11,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.10 1,7 4,3 4,7 3,7 9,6 10,4 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,6 5,6 6,9 3,6 12,8 15,7 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.04 0,2 1,5 2 1,3 9,1 11,9 31 65 88
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.05 0,2 1,6 2,0 1,0 9,7 12,1 27 61 87
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.06 0,2 1,4 1,9 1,4 8,8 11,9 34 58 87
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.07 0,2 1,4 2,0 1,3 8,9 12,5 33 58 89
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.08 0,3 1,4 2,0 1,7 8,7 12,2 39 61 88
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.09 0,6 1,3 1,5 3,1 6,4 7,8 53 78 93
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.02.10 0,3 1,4 1,7 1,6 6,4 7,8 39 77 104

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,3 1,4 1,9 1,7 8,2 10,7 37 66 91

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.04 0,6 4,4 6,3 1,5 11,7 16,6 39 76 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.05 0,4 4,7 6,7 1,0 12,7 17,9 28 70 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.06 0,4 4,1 6,2 1,1 11,5 17,3 35 69 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.07 0,4 4,6 7,0 1,0 12,2 18,4 32 72 89
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.08 0,6 4,4 6,6 1,7 12,1 18 40 75 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.09 1,5 3,3 4,8 3,7 8,4 12,1 56 86 91
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.02.10 0,5 3,5 5,3 1,3 8,5 12,8 32 81 112

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,6 4,2 6,1 1,6 10,9 16,1 37 76 91

WEEK 6 (4 Feb -10 Feb 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


